
pag.1
O.M.F.B. S.p.A. Hydraulic Components
We reserve the right to make any changes without notice. 

Edition 2011.02 No reproduction, however partial, is permitted.
Via Cave, 7/9 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (Brescia) Italy Tel.: +39.030.9830611

Fax: +39.030.9839207-208 Internet:www.omfb.it e-mail:info@omfb.it

C
od

ic
e 

fo
gl

io
:9

97
-1

54
-3

45
70

   
Re

v:
 A

A 
D

at
a:

 V
en

er
dì

 2
5 

m
ag

gi
o 

20
12

COMPONENTI KIT
DI MONTAGGIO

MOUNTING KIT PARTS

154-003-04570

502-000-00523
Vite M12x114

Screw M12x114

501-008-00063
Rosetta elastica / Washer

507-001-00077
Guarnizione finestra

Gasket

502-005-00582
Vite M12x50

Screw M12x50


